THE UNIVERSITY OF
MELBOURNE

2018 STEM Debating
Competition Finals

® - Debaters

Association of Victorialnc.

Venue: Forum Theatre
Arts West North Wing
University of Melbourne, Parkville Campus

Date: Friday, 17 August 2018
Time: 3:30PM - 8:30PM
Enquiries: debater@dav.com.au or

science-festival@unimelb.edu.au

The University of Melbourne is hosting the inaugural STEM
Debating Competition for students in Years 9 and 10.

The Science Debating Competition finals will see the top four
teams from the round robin competition face off over some
of the major challenges in STEM fields today.




THE UNIVERSITY OF
MELBOURNE

2018 Rooms Schedule
Round Robin

3:30pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

8:30pm

Registration and Welcome
Semi-Final Debate Topics Released
Semi-Final Debates

Grand Final Topic Released

Grand Final Debate

Presentations

End of Day

Important Notes:

e Debates will take place in a standard 3-on-3 format.
e Speaking times will be 5 to 7 minutes per speech.
e Light snacks and beverages will be provided.



